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              Littelfuse 56200001009
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Littelfuse
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5.08mm

 Description
 
                 Plugin,P=5.08mm  Fuse Holders ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.6841
                      	$ 0.68
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5632
                      	$ 5.63
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5028
                      	$ 15.08
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4439
                      	$ 44.39
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4073
                      	$ 203.65
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.3898
                      	$ 389.80



 
              In Stock: 222
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  